R.O.W AND MUNICIPAL SERVICES SERVITUDE

NEW ROAD PTN 5

PTN1
PLANA&B
SITE AREA - 855m?

ST AUDLEY ROAD

House # Stand Land Price
Size m?

1 855 thc R2,100,000

2 905 R2,300,000

3 905 R2,500,000

4 901 R2,600,000

Plan Type
Options

HAMILTON'S

PROPERTY i@_} PORTFOLIO

Build
Size m?

332
369

Build Price

R4,897,000
R5,442,750

R4,897,000
R5,442,750
R6,554,000
R7,171,000
R6,061,000
R6,467,000

R4,897,000
R5,442,750
R6,554,000
R7,171,000
R6,061,000
Ré6,467,000

R6,177,000
R7,199,400

Q7

Build Rate Total
m2
* rounded

R14,750 *R6 975 000
R14,750 R7,542,750
R14,750 R7,197,000
R14,750 R7,742,750
R14,500 R8,854,000
R14,200 R9,471,000
R14,500 R8,361,000
R14,500 R8,767,000
R14,750 R7,397,000
R14,750 R7,942,750
R14,500 R9,054,000
R14,200 R9,671,000
R14,500 R8,561,000
R14,500 R8,967,000
R8,777,000

R9,799,400

ST

AUDLEY




